
Regents Review Schedule - AUGUST 2022 Exam Session
Test Date Time Google Meet Link Teacher Contact Information

English Monday, August 1 9:30-12:30 https://meet.google.com/jxt-maxm-nzn?authuser=0Castellano castellanod@dfsd.org
English Monday, August 15 10:15-1:15 meet.google.com/vtv-wrer-tab Castellano castellanod@dfsd.org

Algebra I Tuesday August 9 10:30-12:00 meet.google.com/qbh-wgfe-jdf Mach machc@dfsd.org
Algebra I Wednesday, August 10 10:30-12:00 meet.google.com/xas-nypg-ser Mach machc@dfsd.org
Algebra I Thursday, August 11 10:30-12:00 meet.google.com/atm-kxpn-nas Mach machc@dfsd.org
Algebra I Monday, August 15 10:30-12:00 meet.google.com/jku-jpde-uss Mach machc@dfsd.org

Chemistry R/H Tuesday, August 9 9:00-12:00 meet.google.com/vib-bscj-fyd Ravo Ravok@dfsd.org
Chemistry R/H Thursday, August 11 9:00-12:00 meet.google.com/uzo-zyfe-wwr Ravo Ravok@dfsd.org

Geometry Wednesday, August 10 11:00 - 2:00 https://meet.google.com/pno-iquy-xnr?hs=179Walerski Walerskij@dfsd.org
Geometry Friday, August 12 11:00 - 2:00 https://meet.google.com/pno-iquy-xnr?hs=179Walerski Waletskij@dfsd.org

Algebra II Tuesday, August 9 10:30-12:30 meet.google.com/pse-wsaa-drm Haggerty haggertym@dfsd.org
Algebra II Wednesday, August 10 10:30-12:30 meet.google.com/pse-wsaa-drm Haggerty haggertym@dfsd.org
Algebra II Thursday, August 11 10:30-12:30 meet.google.com/pse-wsaa-drm Haggerty haggertym@dfsd.org
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